
50 SENIOR ADVENTURE 2005 <2005><EU><6001E2>
LUBRICATING SYSTEM

2013

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 45138061000 OIL TANK 50 ADV. 'GS' 2002 1.00

2 45138062000 OIL TANK COVER 50 GS 2002 1.00

6 45138061050 BRACKET FOR OIL TANK 2002 1.00

6 45138061050 BRACKET FOR OIL TANK 2002 1.00

7 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

7 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 2.00

8 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00

8 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00

9 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 2.00

30 45138064000 SPACER FOR OIL PUMP GEAR 1.00

31 0402030800 RETA.PIN/BEAR.NEEDLE NRO 3X8,0 2.00

32 45138065000 OIL PUMP GEAR 50 GS 2002 1.00

33 0472019100 CIRCLIP DIN472 19x1 1.00

33 0472019100 CIRCLIP DIN472 19x1 1.00

35 45138063000 OIL PUMP 50 GS 2002 1.00



35 45138063000 OIL PUMP 50 GS 2002 1.00

38 0770191016 O-RING 19,10X1,60 NBR 70 1.00

38 0770191016 O-RING 19,10X1,60 NBR 70 1.00

39 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00

39 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00

40 45138067000 HOSE 5X9MM 1.00

40 45138067000 HOSE 5X9MM 1.00

42 0912050143 AH SCREW DIN912 M5x14 2.00

42 0912050143 AH SCREW DIN912 M5x14 2.00

43 45138068000 PREFORM. HOSE CARB.-PUMP 2X5MM 1.00

43 45138068000 PREFORM. HOSE CARB.-PUMP 2X5MM 1.00

44 45138069000 CLAMP 5 FOR OIL PUMP 2.00

44 45138069000 CLAMP 5 FOR OIL PUMP 2.00


